
Issuer Name Transaction Date and Time Volume Price (USD) Trading Venue Transaction Reference Code
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:25:58 6 57,80 BATE 40022400200038210-20000M6L20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:34:33 7 57,80 BATE 40022400200038210-20000N2420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:38:54 221 58,60 BATE 24022240200095690-D20000ND420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:38:54 60 58,50 XLON 07002070000051708-E0C3i8i8BlkO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:38:54 206 58,65 TRQX 48002480000081496-E0C3i93EGQXG20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:00 187 58,65 CHIX 24042240400063078-E200014DO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:00 187 58,65 BATE 24022240200095738-D20000NDI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:00 39 58,80 XLON 05002050000052120-E0C3i8i8Blqk20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:01 39 58,80 XLON 07002070000051738-E0C3i8i8BltG20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:01 262 58,65 BATE 40022400200095208-D20000NDP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:01 243 58,65 CHIX 40042400400063288-E200014DX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:02 39 58,80 XLON 05002050000052128-E0C3i8i8BluV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:03 44 58,65 BATE 40022400200095240-D20000NDT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:03 36 58,65 CHIX 24042240400063111-E200014ED20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:03 39 58,80 XLON 07002070000051750-E0C3i8i8BlvI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:04 273 58,65 BATE 24022240200095818-D20000NDV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:04 39 58,80 XLON 05002050000052138-E0C3i8i8BlwT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:05 39 58,80 XLON 05002050000052147-E0C3i8i8Blx920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:05 153 58,65 BATE 40022400200095272-D20000NDW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:06 39 58,80 XLON 07002070000051761-E0C3i8i8BlxZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:07 39 58,80 XLON 07002070000051762-E0C3i8i8Blxu20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:08 41 58,80 XLON 05002050000052157-E0C3i8i8BlzT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:09 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051769-E0C3i8i8Bm1r20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:10 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051771-E0C3i8i8Bm2h20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:11 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051772-E0C3i8i8Bm4H20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:12 41 58,80 XLON 05002050000052165-E0C3i8i8Bm5J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:13 41 58,80 XLON 05002050000052169-E0C3i8i8BmAv20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:14 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051786-E0C3i8i8BmBg20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:15 40 58,80 XLON 05002050000052178-E0C3i8i8BmCL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:16 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051795-E0C3i8i8BmEE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:17 41 58,80 XLON 07002070000051802-E0C3i8i8BmFK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:18 42 58,80 XLON 05002050000052192-E0C3i8i8BmGi20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:19 42 58,80 XLON 07002070000051807-E0C3i8i8BmHj20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:20 42 58,80 XLON 05002050000052198-E0C3i8i8BmIE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:21 42 58,80 XLON 05002050000052199-E0C3i8i8BmJR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:22 59 58,65 TRQX 48002480000081838-E0C3i93EGSAw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:22 42 58,80 XLON 05002050000052205-E0C3i8i8BmKS20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:39:23 42 58,80 XLON 07002070000051816-E0C3i8i8BmM320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:05 33 58,65 BATE 24022240200099744-D20000NZM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:06 50 58,70 XLON 07002070000052932-E0C3i8i8BuwX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:07 30 58,70 XLON 07002070000052934-E0C3i8i8Bux520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:07 1 58,70 XLON 07002070000052932-E0C3i8i8Bux320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:18 36 58,70 XLON 07002070000052949-E0C3i8i8Bv7Z20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:18 25 58,70 XLON 07002070000052934-E0C3i8i8Bv7X20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 10:45:33 50 58,70 XLON 05002050000053384-E0C3i8i8BvfX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 6 59,30 BATE 24022240200196433-2000116J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 118 59,30 XLON 05002050000087778-E0C3i8i8F8IP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 78 59,30 BATE 24022240200196433-2000116K20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 34 59,30 BATE 40022400200195278-2000116M20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 3 59,30 TRQX 08002080000179086-E0C3i93EOHR220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 106 59,30 TRQX 08002080000179086-E0C3i93EOHR520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 33 59,30 CHIX 40042400400119420-120001UIA20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:57 66 59,30 CHIX 40042400400119421-120001UIB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:58 48 59,30 XLON 07002070000087918-E0C3i8i8F8Ig20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:58 49 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170936-E0C3i93EOHRt20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:58 15 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170936-E0C3i93EOHRo20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:52:58 14 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170936-E0C3i93EOHRr20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 17 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170964-E0C3i93EOHwg20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 22 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170964-E0C3i93EOHwi20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 4 59,30 XLON 07002070000087918-E0C3i8i8F8RP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 9 59,30 BATE 40022400200196649-2000117020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 101 59,30 CHIX 24042240400120144-120001UJ520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 34 59,30 TRQX 48002480000170965-E0C3i93EOHwk20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 48 59,30 XLON 05002050000088152-E0C3i8i8F8RR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 100 59,30 BATE 40022400200196649-2000116Z20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 12:53:06 40 59,30 XLON 07002070000087918-E0C3i8i8F8RN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 65 59,50 XLON 05002050000092193-E0C3i8i8FSF420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 11 59,50 XLON 05002050000092193-E0C3i8i8FSF020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 202 59,40 CHIX 24042240400127234-E20001XKN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 82 59,40 BATE 40022400200209581-D200012QX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 234 59,40 BATE 40022400200209581-D200012QW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 14 59,50 XLON 05002050000092193-E0C3i8i8FSF220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:27 48 59,50 XLON 05002050000092193-E0C3i8i8FSEy20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:28 323 59,40 BATE 24022240200211125-D200012QY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:28 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000091989-E0C3i8i8FSFg20221017



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:29 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000091991-E0C3i8i8FSG320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:30 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000091999-E0C3i8i8FSHu20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:31 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092211-E0C3i8i8FSJU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:32 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092010-E0C3i8i8FSLa20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:33 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092220-E0C3i8i8FSM320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:34 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092017-E0C3i8i8FSMb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:35 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092230-E0C3i8i8FSO820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:36 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092235-E0C3i8i8FSUT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:37 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092042-E0C3i8i8FSbT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:38 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092261-E0C3i8i8FSdz20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:39 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092266-E0C3i8i8FSex20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:40 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092065-E0C3i8i8FSg020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:41 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092280-E0C3i8i8FShZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:42 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092070-E0C3i8i8FSjQ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:43 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092294-E0C3i8i8FSkh20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:44 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092303-E0C3i8i8FSmO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:45 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092306-E0C3i8i8FSnM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:46 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092312-E0C3i8i8FSns20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:47 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092092-E0C3i8i8FSpk20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:48 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092318-E0C3i8i8FSqK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:49 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092096-E0C3i8i8FSrw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:50 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092098-E0C3i8i8FSsf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:51 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092103-E0C3i8i8FStI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:52 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092106-E0C3i8i8FSu120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:53 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092342-E0C3i8i8FSvd20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:54 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092353-E0C3i8i8FSwo20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:55 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092129-E0C3i8i8FSyM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:56 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092370-E0C3i8i8FSzk20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:57 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092375-E0C3i8i8FT1120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:58 16 59,50 XLON 07002070000092147-E0C3i8i8FT7o20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:09:59 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092391-E0C3i8i8FTBL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:00 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092161-E0C3i8i8FTIS20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:01 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092170-E0C3i8i8FTPT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:02 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092179-E0C3i8i8FTSY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:03 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092437-E0C3i8i8FTUa20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:04 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092441-E0C3i8i8FTVU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:05 16 59,50 XLON 05002050000092443-E0C3i8i8FTWf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:06 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092450-E0C3i8i8FTXR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:07 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092204-E0C3i8i8FTY020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:08 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092211-E0C3i8i8FTZD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:09 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092472-E0C3i8i8FTaI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:10 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092481-E0C3i8i8FTc920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:11 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092228-E0C3i8i8FTdf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:12 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092490-E0C3i8i8FTeK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:13 11 59,50 XLON 07002070000092237-E0C3i8i8FTgm20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:14 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092243-E0C3i8i8FThO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:15 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092503-E0C3i8i8FTii20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:16 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092507-E0C3i8i8FTjz20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:17 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092510-E0C3i8i8FTlq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:18 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092255-E0C3i8i8FTmV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:19 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092260-E0C3i8i8FTom20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:20 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092522-E0C3i8i8FTq320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:21 79 59,50 XLON 07002070000092267-E0C3i8i8FTs820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:22 79 59,50 XLON 07002070000092272-E0C3i8i8FTt520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:24 50 59,50 XLON 05002050000092534-E0C3i8i8FTu520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:24 69 59,50 XLON 05002050000092534-E0C3i8i8FTu720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:24 48 59,50 CHIX 24042240400127678-120001XX420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:25 75 59,50 XLON 05002050000092541-E0C3i8i8FTuF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:26 22 59,50 XLON 05002050000092547-E0C3i8i8FTvb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:27 22 59,50 XLON 07002070000092299-E0C3i8i8FTw420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:28 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092300-E0C3i8i8FTwF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:29 21 59,50 XLON 05002050000092557-E0C3i8i8FTxN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:30 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092309-E0C3i8i8FTxu20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:30 75 59,50 XLON 07002070000092309-E0C3i8i8FTxw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:31 21 59,50 XLON 05002050000092563-E0C3i8i8FTyM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:32 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092323-E0C3i8i8FTzD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:33 21 59,50 XLON 05002050000092571-E0C3i8i8FTzq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:34 14 59,50 XLON 05002050000092574-E0C3i8i8FU0220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:34 21 59,50 XLON 05002050000092574-E0C3i8i8FU0020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:35 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092332-E0C3i8i8FU5i20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:36 21 59,50 XLON 05002050000092580-E0C3i8i8FU8E20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:37 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092336-E0C3i8i8FU8m20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:38 15 59,50 XLON 07002070000092342-E0C3i8i8FUBH20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:39 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092586-E0C3i8i8FUC420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:40 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092591-E0C3i8i8FUF820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:41 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092351-E0C3i8i8FUG720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:42 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092353-E0C3i8i8FUGX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:43 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092357-E0C3i8i8FUI820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:44 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092610-E0C3i8i8FUIU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:45 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092613-E0C3i8i8FUIf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:46 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092615-E0C3i8i8FUJP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:47 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092367-E0C3i8i8FUJd20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:48 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092622-E0C3i8i8FUK520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:49 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092374-E0C3i8i8FUKc20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:50 10 59,50 XLON 05002050000092626-E0C3i8i8FULM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:51 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092385-E0C3i8i8FUOD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:52 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092392-E0C3i8i8FUOw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:53 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092635-E0C3i8i8FUPp20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:54 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092407-E0C3i8i8FUQ520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:55 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092642-E0C3i8i8FUSH20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:56 20 59,50 XLON 07002070000092415-E0C3i8i8FUTE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:57 20 59,50 XLON 05002050000092647-E0C3i8i8FUTQ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:58 19 59,50 XLON 07002070000092418-E0C3i8i8FUU720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:10:59 19 59,50 XLON 07002070000092421-E0C3i8i8FUUJ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:00 19 59,50 XLON 05002050000092656-E0C3i8i8FUUW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:01 43 59,40 BATE 40022400200210707-D200012XU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:01 17 59,50 XLON 07002070000092428-E0C3i8i8FUVt20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:02 19 59,50 XLON 07002070000092437-E0C3i8i8FUWY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:02 14 59,50 XLON 07002070000092437-E0C3i8i8FUWa20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:13 10 59,30 CHIX 40042400400120319-120001Y0Q20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:11:59 20 59,30 CHIX 40042400400120319-120001Y6820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:00 29 59,30 CHIX 40042400400120319-120001Y6C20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:02 19 59,50 XLON 05002050000092935-E0C3i8i8FVdD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:41 33 59,40 BATE 40022400200211997-D2000132K20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:42 21 59,50 XLON 07002070000092819-E0C3i8i8FWQK20221017



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:42 41 59,50 XLON 07002070000092819-E0C3i8i8FWQM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:58 56 59,30 XLON 07002070000087978-E0C3i8i8FWcX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:58 49 59,20 TRQX 48002480000099720-E0C3i93EPTs820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:58 65 59,30 BATE 40022400200211387-2000133720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:12:58 28 59,30 XLON 07002070000087978-E0C3i8i8FWcV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:14:25 13 58,90 CHIX 24042240400128586-120001YOY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:25:00 34 58,90 CHIX 24042240400128586-1200020WO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:25:49 11 59,30 XLON 07002070000096416-E0C3i8i8FsX820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:25:49 50 59,30 XLON 07002070000096416-E0C3i8i8FsX420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:25:49 50 59,30 XLON 07002070000096416-E0C3i8i8FsX620221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:59:20 107 59,50 BATE 40022400200247389-D200018YS20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:59:21 71 59,50 BATE 24022240200249233-D200018YT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:59:22 79 59,50 BATE 24022240200249253-D200018YW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 13:59:22 28 59,50 BATE 24022240200249253-D200018YX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:01:02 34 59,50 BATE 40022400200249223-D2000196320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 25 59,60 TRQX 48002480000215592-E0C3i93ESd8b20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 23 59,60 CHIX 40042400400150123-1200029YT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 27 59,60 TRQX 48002480000215592-E0C3i93ESd8Z20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 40 59,60 CHIX 24042240400149949-1200029YR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 10 59,60 CHIX 40042400400150123-1200029YS20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:02:42 36 59,50 BATE 24022240200252903-D200019EK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:03:42 46 59,60 TRQX 48002480000219801-E0C3i93EShOn20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:04:23 33 59,50 TRQX 48002480000215571-E0C3i93ESkYP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:04:23 16 59,50 TRQX 48002480000215572-E0C3i93ESkYT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:04:23 38 59,50 CHIX 24042240400153089-E20002AHE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:04:23 17 59,50 TRQX 48002480000215572-E0C3i93ESkYR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:04:23 50 59,50 BATE 24022240200254298-D200019NV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:05:26 12 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8Gq3i20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:06:15 21 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8GrFC20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:07:31 1 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8GtRb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:07:36 21 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8GtVj20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:08:57 18 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8GvG720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:10:09 13 59,30 XLON 05002050000098917-E0C3i8i8Gwws20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:13:17 3 59,30 BATE 40022400200228400-20001AZE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:14:59 25 59,30 BATE 40022400200228400-20001B7420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:18:43 2 59,30 XLON 05002050000110872-E0C3i8i8H9ac20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:19:41 18 59,30 XLON 05002050000110872-E0C3i8i8HBD020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:20:48 21 59,30 CHIX 40042400400149829-120002EZ520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:22:13 21 59,30 CHIX 40042400400149829-120002FGC20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:23:39 21 59,30 BATE 40022400200228400-20001CJV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:24:58 12 59,30 BATE 40022400200228400-20001CR620221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:27:58 24 59,30 BATE 40022400200270534-20001D6Z20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:29:21 18 59,30 BATE 40022400200270534-20001DFO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:30:24 18 59,30 BATE 40022400200270534-20001DVE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:30:24 6 59,30 BATE 24022240200272620-20001DVF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:31:45 21 59,30 BATE 24022240200272620-20001EIK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:32:56 12 59,30 BATE 24022240200272620-20001EWZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:33:45 21 59,30 BATE 24022240200272620-20001F6M20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:35:00 21 59,30 XLON 05002050000110872-E0C3i8i8HjKP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:36:14 18 59,30 XLON 05002050000110872-E0C3i8i8Hns220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:36:14 4 59,30 XLON 05002050000114719-E0C3i8i8Hns420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:00 32 59,50 XLON 07002070000123978-E0C3i8i8HqJP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:00 70 59,50 XLON 07002070000123978-E0C3i8i8HqJN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:00 76 59,40 BATE 24022240200288495-D20001GEQ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:00 237 59,50 XLON 07002070000123978-E0C3i8i8HqJR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:00 103 59,40 CHIX 40042400400175601-E20002N5V20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:01 83 59,50 XLON 07002070000124000-E0C3i8i8HqS720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:01 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124000-E0C3i8i8HqS520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:01 160 59,50 XLON 07002070000124000-E0C3i8i8HqS320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:02 120 59,50 XLON 07002070000124019-E0C3i8i8HqVs20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:02 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124019-E0C3i8i8HqVq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:03 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124071-E0C3i8i8Hqjo20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:04 23 59,50 XLON 05002050000124437-E0C3i8i8HqpH20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:05 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124126-E0C3i8i8HqvZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:06 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124147-E0C3i8i8Hr1A20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:07 23 59,50 XLON 05002050000124513-E0C3i8i8Hr6620221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:08 23 59,50 XLON 05002050000124534-E0C3i8i8Hr8y20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:09 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124205-E0C3i8i8HrAY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:10 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124218-E0C3i8i8HrEE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:11 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124231-E0C3i8i8HrGm20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:11 7 59,40 CHIX 24042240400175282-E20002NCC20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:12 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124243-E0C3i8i8HrQL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:13 23 59,50 XLON 05002050000124613-E0C3i8i8HrTO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:14 23 59,50 XLON 05002050000124622-E0C3i8i8HrWc20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:15 23 59,50 XLON 07002070000124289-E0C3i8i8HrYM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:18 41 59,40 TRQX 08002080000263825-E0C3i93EVb5E20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:42 3 59,30 XLON 05002050000114719-E0C3i8i8HsRZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:37:47 22 59,30 XLON 05002050000114719-E0C3i8i8HsdI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:39:06 8 59,30 XLON 07002070000123497-E0C3i8i8Hwks20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:39:06 14 59,30 XLON 05002050000114719-E0C3i8i8Hwkq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:40:23 19 59,30 XLON 07002070000123497-E0C3i8i8I1K720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:41:32 15 59,30 XLON 07002070000123497-E0C3i8i8I6H120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:42:20 6 59,30 XLON 07002070000123497-E0C3i8i8I8cL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:42:20 12 59,30 XLON 07002070000126460-E0C3i8i8I8cN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:42:42 40 59,30 XLON 07002070000126460-E0C3i8i8I9zz20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:42:42 28 59,30 XLON 07002070000127872-E0C3i8i8IA0120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:43:26 6 59,30 XLON 07002070000127872-E0C3i8i8IC9020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:46:05 48 59,30 XLON 07002070000130228-E0C3i8i8IL5920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:46:38 14 59,30 XLON 07002070000130228-E0C3i8i8IMo920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:47:22 24 59,30 XLON 07002070000130228-E0C3i8i8IOjR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:48:38 21 59,30 XLON 07002070000130228-E0C3i8i8ISKe20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 37 59,30 BATE 40022400200272585-20001K2H20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 57 59,30 XLON 07002070000131220-E0C3i8i8IUuq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 33 59,30 BATE 40022400200275662-20001K2I20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 46 59,30 TRQX 48002480000241302-E0C3i93EX8Gz20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 36 59,30 CHIX 24042240400164318-120002UGI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 4 59,30 BATE 24022240200272620-20001K2G20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:25 42 59,30 CHIX 24042240400168237-120002UGJ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:27 49 59,20 BATE 24022240200296242-20001K2X20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:27 36 59,20 BATE 24022240200288097-20001K2W20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:27 85 59,30 BATE 40022400200300709-D20001K2P20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:49:57 22 59,10 XLON 05002050000098646-E0C3i8i8IWMs20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:51:04 21 59,20 BATE 24022240200302890-20001KLT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:52:16 12 59,20 BATE 24022240200302890-20001KZT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:52:16 11 59,20 BATE 24022240200302891-20001KZU20221017



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:53:58 23 59,20 CHIX 24042240400186091-120002WV320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:55:59 3 59,20 XLON 05002050000136283-E0C3i8i8InWc20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:57:09 23 59,20 XLON 05002050000136283-E0C3i8i8IqtH20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:58:27 23 59,20 XLON 05002050000136283-E0C3i8i8Iv5f20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 14:59:49 23 59,20 XLON 05002050000136283-E0C3i8i8IyMw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:01:03 23 59,20 BATE 24022240200302891-20001N6O20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:02:21 13 59,20 BATE 40022400200311555-20001NEO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:02:21 32 59,20 CHIX 40042400400193255-1200030RU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:02:21 22 59,20 BATE 40022400200311555-20001NEN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:02:21 1 59,20 BATE 24022240200302891-20001NEM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:02:21 17 59,20 CHIX 24042240400186091-1200030RT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:03:27 19 59,20 XLON 07002070000136629-E0C3i8i8J8q420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:03:27 4 59,20 XLON 05002050000136283-E0C3i8i8J8q220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 33 59,20 CHIX 24042240400194206-12000324120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 46 59,20 XLON 05002050000138256-E0C3i8i8JDR920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 36 59,20 TRQX 48002480000262923-E0C3i93EZ73720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 36 59,20 BATE 40022400200312997-20001O3420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 3 59,20 CHIX 40042400400193255-12000324020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 17 59,20 XLON 07002070000136629-E0C3i8i8JDR720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:51 4 59,20 TRQX 48002480000262923-E0C3i93EZ73220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:53 46 59,20 XLON 07002070000140680-E0C3i8i8JDXv20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:54 6 59,20 XLON 05002050000141137-E0C3i8i8JDdh20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:04:54 35 59,20 XLON 07002070000140680-E0C3i8i8JDdf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:05:00 24 59,20 XLON 05002050000141137-E0C3i8i8JDre20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:05:00 9 59,20 XLON 05002050000141137-E0C3i8i8JDs220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:05:03 24 59,10 XLON 07002070000135044-E0C3i8i8JDxk20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:05:03 40 59,10 XLON 07002070000135044-E0C3i8i8JDxf20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:05:46 33 59,10 XLON 07002070000135044-E0C3i8i8JGKU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:06:03 24 59,00 CHIX 40042400400196299-1200032SX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:08:42 36 59,00 BATE 24022240200318351-20001P7J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:08:42 22 59,00 CHIX 40042400400196299-1200034C320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:08:44 4 59,00 CHIX 40042400400196299-1200034CV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:09:28 14 59,00 BATE 40022400200319190-20001PEB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:09:41 6 59,00 BATE 40022400200319190-20001PG220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:09:59 14 59,00 BATE 40022400200319190-20001PLN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:10:38 74 59,10 XLON 05002050000144439-E0C3i8i8JVTO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:10:43 14 59,10 XLON 05002050000144439-E0C3i8i8JVo020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:10:45 2 59,00 BATE 40022400200319190-20001PUJ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:11:06 43 59,00 BATE 24022240200323507-20001PY020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:23 7 59,10 XLON 07002070000145865-E0C3i8i8JekB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:23 72 59,10 XLON 07002070000145865-E0C3i8i8Jei620221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:24 43 58,70 XLON 05002050000131641-E0C3i8i8JelD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:24 21 58,70 XLON 07002070000145566-E0C3i8i8JelF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:26 24 59,00 BATE 40022400200322762-20001QNZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:29 4 59,00 BATE 40022400200322762-20001QOD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:33 4 59,00 BATE 40022400200322762-20001QP420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:14:37 4 59,00 BATE 40022400200322762-20001QPH20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:16:36 20 59,00 XLON 07002070000146840-E0C3i8i8JjLD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:17:39 1 59,00 XLON 07002070000146840-E0C3i8i8Jm8Y20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:17:43 21 59,00 XLON 07002070000146840-E0C3i8i8JmHr20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:17:51 36 59,00 TRQX 48002480000221548-E0C3i93EabHZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:17:51 22 59,00 TRQX 08002080000300465-E0C3i93EabHb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:18:52 6 59,00 XLON 05002050000147302-E0C3i8i8JoNL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:18:52 15 59,00 XLON 07002070000146840-E0C3i8i8JoNJ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:19:00 46 59,00 XLON 05002050000147302-E0C3i8i8JoYb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:20:03 7 59,00 BATE 24022240200329222-20001S2Y20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:20:15 21 59,00 BATE 24022240200329222-20001S5U20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:20:26 46 59,00 CHIX 40042400400203782-1200039TV20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:20:26 12 59,00 BATE 24022240200329222-20001S8K20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:20:26 33 59,00 XLON 05002050000148626-E0C3i8i8JsEI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:24:56 23 59,00 TRQX 08002080000300465-E0C3i93EbL5N20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:24:59 43 59,00 CHIX 40042400400207572-120003BY820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:24:59 33 59,00 BATE 40022400200332154-20001TER20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:25:04 34 58,90 BATE 40022400200303833-20001TI120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:26:41 8 59,00 CHIX 40042400400211955-120003CYO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:26:41 50 59,00 BATE 40022400200338523-20001TWU20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:26:45 5 59,00 XLON 07002070000152057-E0C3i8i8K6fN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:26:52 24 59,00 XLON 07002070000152057-E0C3i8i8K71X20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:28:10 9 59,00 XLON 07002070000152057-E0C3i8i8K9xI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:28:27 24 59,00 XLON 07002070000152057-E0C3i8i8KAx420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:30 16 59,00 XLON 07002070000152057-E0C3i8i8KD5J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:30 5 59,00 XLON 05002050000152481-E0C3i8i8KD5L20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:37 13 59,00 XLON 07002070000152064-E0C3i8i8KDK320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:37 35 59,00 XLON 05002050000152481-E0C3i8i8KDK120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:38 35 59,00 TRQX 48002480000296917-E0C3i93EbnCO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:29:38 23 59,00 BATE 24022240200342441-20001UML20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:30:42 6 59,00 XLON 07002070000152064-E0C3i8i8KGUN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:30:51 2 59,00 XLON 05002050000153088-E0C3i8i8KGso20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:30:51 19 59,00 XLON 07002070000152064-E0C3i8i8KGsm20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:32:03 21 59,00 XLON 05002050000153088-E0C3i8i8KJTI20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:32:43 37 59,30 CHIX 40042400400216951-E20003FTW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:32:43 4 59,40 BATE 24022240200348582-20001VEA20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:32:43 3 59,40 BATE 24022240200348582-20001VEB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:32:58 5 59,40 BATE 24022240200348582-20001VH220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 84 59,40 XLON 05002050000159356-E0C3i8i8KcTM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 77 59,40 XLON 05002050000156543-E0C3i8i8KcT420221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 32 59,40 TRQX 48002480000303766-E0C3i93Ecyjb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 1 59,40 TRQX 48002480000303766-E0C3i93EcyjZ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 34 59,40 CHIX 24042240400218042-120003JFT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:57 23 59,40 BATE 24022240200348582-20001XAP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:58 60 59,10 XLON 07002070000155137-E0C3i8i8KcWd20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:38:58 33 59,30 BATE 40022400200344926-20001XB220221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:39:07 6 59,10 XLON 07002070000155137-E0C3i8i8KcjO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:39:16 50 59,00 XLON 05002050000154457-E0C3i8i8Kd4l20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:39:16 13 59,00 XLON 07002070000154396-E0C3i8i8Kd4n20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:39:16 50 59,20 CHIX 24042240400215802-120003JL120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:40:06 17 59,20 BATE 24022240200357841-20001XKP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:42:12 9 59,20 BATE 24022240200357841-20001Y4920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:42:35 8 59,20 BATE 24022240200357841-20001Y8N20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:42:43 18 59,20 BATE 24022240200362397-20001Y9L20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:42:43 6 59,20 BATE 24022240200357841-20001Y9K20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:43:24 39 59,20 TRQX 48002480000302812-E0C3i93EdTXp20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:43:24 18 59,20 BATE 24022240200362397-20001YFO20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:51:55 40 59,10 BATE 40022400200361699-200020ZY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 15:57:48 46 59,10 BATE 40022400200372951-200022UM20221017



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:00:57 14 59,10 BATE 40022400200377508-200023US20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:00:57 1 59,10 BATE 40022400200372951-200023UQ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:00:57 43 59,10 BATE 24022240200380700-200023UR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:03:50 26 59,10 BATE 40022400200377508-200024SC20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:03:50 32 59,10 BATE 40022400200382076-200024SD20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:04:35 1 59,10 CHIX 24042240400235087-120003XOK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:11 17 59,10 BATE 40022400200387360-200025AB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:11 40 59,10 TRQX 08002080000345961-E0C3i93Efvw520221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:11 12 59,10 BATE 40022400200382076-200025AA20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:13 54 59,10 XLON 07002070000162472-E0C3i8i8LcyJ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:13 40 59,10 CHIX 24042240400235087-120003Y3T20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:13 4 59,10 XLON 07002070000162472-E0C3i8i8LcyL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:05:44 12 59,10 XLON 07002070000162472-E0C3i8i8LdqF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:06:38 24 59,10 BATE 40022400200387360-200025UW20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:06:38 9 59,10 CHIX 24042240400235087-120003Z3J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:06:38 25 59,10 TRQX 48002480000343857-E0C3i93Eg5P620221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:09:37 14 59,10 CHIX 40042400400249129-1200040U820221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:09:37 44 59,10 BATE 40022400200392156-200026WT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:09:40 25 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8LmPK20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:10:34 25 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8LoZb20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:11:30 20 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8Lr3720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:12:18 8 59,10 CHIX 40042400400249129-1200042AG20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:12:18 50 59,10 BATE 24022240200400439-200027US20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:12:26 5 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8Lsz720221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:12:29 20 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8Lt4D20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:13:23 7 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8Lv7320221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:13:32 3 59,10 XLON 05002050000173477-E0C3i8i8LvSq20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:13:32 17 59,10 XLON 07002070000176147-E0C3i8i8LvSs20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:13:51 42 59,10 XLON 07002070000176147-E0C3i8i8Lw4d20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:15:04 8 59,10 CHIX 40042400400249129-12000441J20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:15:04 50 59,10 BATE 40022400200399537-200028RM20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:16:22 2 59,10 XLON 07002070000177232-E0C3i8i8M1rw20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:16:23 4 59,10 XLON 07002070000177232-E0C3i8i8M1tX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:17:25 23 59,10 XLON 07002070000177232-E0C3i8i8M41l20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:17:33 36 59,10 BATE 24022240200408262-200029KR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:17:33 19 59,10 TRQX 48002480000343857-E0C3i93EhFW920221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:17:33 3 59,10 CHIX 40042400400249129-1200045L120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:18:17 8 59,10 XLON 07002070000177232-E0C3i8i8M64l20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:19:29 5 59,10 XLON 05002050000177873-E0C3i8i8M85M20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:20:02 33 59,10 BATE 24022240200411079-20002AFT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:20:02 25 59,10 CHIX 24042240400254160-12000472U20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:20:26 19 59,10 XLON 05002050000177873-E0C3i8i8MAUm20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:20:29 1 59,10 CHIX 24042240400254160-1200047HX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:21:16 25 59,10 XLON 05002050000177873-E0C3i8i8MCEB20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:21:55 27 59,10 TRQX 08002080000379743-E0C3i93Ehi6I20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:21:55 40 59,10 BATE 40022400200414332-20002B7V20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:21:55 12 59,10 CHIX 24042240400254160-1200048D020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:22:23 20 59,10 XLON 07002070000180675-E0C3i8i8MEWr20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:22:23 5 59,10 XLON 05002050000177873-E0C3i8i8MEWp20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:23:20 16 59,10 XLON 07002070000180675-E0C3i8i8MGzm20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:23:33 11 59,10 XLON 05002050000182262-E0C3i8i8MHcs20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:24:17 23 59,10 XLON 05002050000182262-E0C3i8i8MJWY20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:24:19 2 59,10 XLON 05002050000182262-E0C3i8i8MJa020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:25:12 50 59,10 BATE 40022400200417414-20002CNF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:25:12 44 59,10 CHIX 24042240400265899-120004AT120221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:25:14 12 59,10 XLON 05002050000183354-E0C3i8i8MLlN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:25:14 7 59,10 XLON 05002050000182262-E0C3i8i8MLlL20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:26:01 23 59,10 XLON 05002050000183354-E0C3i8i8MNNs20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:02 20 59,10 XLON 07002070000183380-E0C3i8i8MOzG20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:02 3 59,10 XLON 05002050000183354-E0C3i8i8MOzE20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:07 34 59,10 XLON 07002070000184403-E0C3i8i8MP6P20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:07 13 59,10 XLON 07002070000183380-E0C3i8i8MP6N20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:54 10 59,10 TRQX 08002080000379743-E0C3i93EiJ8M20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:54 9 59,10 CHIX 24042240400265899-120004CIX20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:54 33 59,10 BATE 24022240200425908-20002DNP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:27:54 35 59,10 TRQX 48002480000370461-E0C3i93EiJ8O20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:00 23 59,10 CHIX 24042240400270531-120004CMF20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:50 17 59,10 XLON 05002050000185481-E0C3i8i8MSAS20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:50 13 59,10 XLON 07002070000184403-E0C3i8i8MSAQ20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 30 59,10 XLON 05002050000186409-E0C3i8i8MSJT20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 53 59,10 XLON 05002050000185481-E0C3i8i8MSJ020221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 500 59,10 XLON 05002050000186409-E0C3i8i8MSJN20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 62 59,10 XLON 05002050000186409-E0C3i8i8MSJP20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 58 59,10 XLON 05002050000186409-E0C3i8i8MSJR20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 17.10.2022 16:28:55 51 59,10 BATE 40022400200425907-20002E5M20221017
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:19:07 60 58,80 XLON 07002070000013142-E0C4R6C3clwL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:19:07 47 58,80 XLON 07002070000013142-E0C4R6C3clwJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:52:15 10 58,50 BATE 24022240200023464-20000BM820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 42 58,90 CHIX 24042240400024806-120000MUQ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 35 58,90 BATE 40022400200033835-20000CKE20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 56 58,90 BATE 40022400200033836-20000CKF20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 5 58,90 BATE 40022400200033835-20000CKD20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 36 59,00 CHIX 24042240400025164-120000MUP20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 6 59,00 XLON 05002050000028149-E0C4R6C3eQSB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 21 59,00 BATE 40022400200033855-20000CKC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 11 59,00 CHIX 40042400400024831-120000MUO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 57 59,00 XLON 05002050000028149-E0C4R6C3eQS820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 21 59,00 CHIX 40042400400024831-120000MUN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 41 59,00 BATE 40022400200033855-20000CKB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 08:59:36 52 59,00 XLON 07002070000028375-E0C4R6C3eQS620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:00:32 48 59,00 XLON 07002070000030328-E0C4R6C3eSs920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:43 57 59,40 XLON 07002070000032105-E0C4R6C3eZez20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:44 26 59,40 XLON 05002050000031793-E0C4R6C3eZgs20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:44 9 59,40 BATE 24022240200041631-20000D3J20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:44 42 59,40 XLON 05002050000031793-E0C4R6C3eZgq20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:44 50 59,40 BATE 24022240200041631-20000D3I20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:45 6 59,40 BATE 40022400200041304-20000D3N20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:45 20 59,40 XLON 05002050000031795-E0C4R6C3eZhT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:45 42 59,40 XLON 05002050000031795-E0C4R6C3eZhV20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:52 41 59,40 XLON 07002070000032115-E0C4R6C3eZqA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:03:52 21 59,40 XLON 07002070000032115-E0C4R6C3eZqC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:06 61 59,40 XLON 05002050000031815-E0C4R6C3eaGN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:06 58 59,40 BATE 40022400200041304-20000D4W20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:06 12 59,40 XLON 05002050000031815-E0C4R6C3eaGL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:07 47 59,40 XLON 07002070000032193-E0C4R6C3eaHF20221018



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:07 9 59,40 XLON 07002070000032193-E0C4R6C3eaHD20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:07 17 59,40 XLON 07002070000032193-E0C4R6C3eaHB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:16 69 59,30 BATE 40022400200041219-20000D5R20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:16 2 59,20 XLON 05002050000031614-E0C4R6C3eaiU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:16 46 59,20 XLON 05002050000031614-E0C4R6C3eahn20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:16 58 59,40 BATE 40022400200041559-20000D5Q20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:31 6 59,20 XLON 05002050000031614-E0C4R6C3eb6t20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:37 23 59,20 BATE 40022400200040918-20000D6X20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:37 50 59,20 BATE 40022400200040918-20000D6W20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:04:37 52 59,00 XLON 07002070000030340-E0C4R6C3ebId20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:24:33 43 59,60 XLON 07002070000039311-E0C4R6C3fDPO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:24:33 38 59,60 XLON 07002070000039311-E0C4R6C3fDPM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:24:34 57 59,60 XLON 05002050000038913-E0C4R6C3fDPo20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:24:38 51 59,80 TRQX 48002480000054213-E0C4R6X9hdEU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:29 192 60,00 XLON 05002050000041664-E0C4R6C3fMES20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 47 59,80 BATE 40022400200065569-20000H1L20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 49 59,80 CHIX 40042400400040171-120000VHD20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 52 59,60 BATE 24022240200065955-20000H1M20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 42 59,80 CHIX 24042240400040851-120000VHE20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 48 59,70 TRQX 48002480000054198-E0C4R6X9hxtl20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 167 59,80 XLON 07002070000039364-E0C4R6C3fMlq20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 46 59,80 BATE 24022240200061771-20000H1K20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 26 59,80 TRQX 08002080000056683-E0C4R6X9hxti20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:29:47 8 59,80 TRQX 08002080000056683-E0C4R6X9hxtg20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:30:09 38 59,20 XLON 07002070000041989-E0C4R6C3fNZY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:30:40 33 59,20 CHIX 24042240400042309-120000VQU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:43:56 38 58,80 BATE 40022400200067134-20000IW020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:43:56 32 58,40 XLON 07002070000042823-E0C4R6C3fn6Z20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:45:56 14 58,60 CHIX 24042240400042774-120000ZN820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:45:56 36 58,70 BATE 24022240200067163-20000J5P20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:56:26 13 58,90 XLON 07002070000053680-E0C4R6C3g9Dz20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 09:56:26 32 58,90 XLON 05002050000053281-E0C4R6C3g9Dx20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 46 58,90 BATE 24022240200089842-20000OZ920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 35 58,90 BATE 40022400200086156-20000OZ820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 37 58,90 TRQX 48002480000096575-E0C4R6X9lqiq20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 46 58,90 TRQX 48002480000087045-E0C4R6X9lqio20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 36 58,90 CHIX 40042400400053793-120001BRK20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 37 58,90 CHIX 40042400400060323-120001BRL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 43 58,90 XLON 05002050000053292-E0C4R6C3hMkt20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 30 58,90 XLON 07002070000053680-E0C4R6C3hMkr20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:54 38 58,90 XLON 07002070000053690-E0C4R6C3hMkv20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:26:55 77 58,90 XLON 05002050000068026-E0C4R6C3hMlC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:27:35 91 58,90 BATE 24022240200110410-20000P3420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:27:35 105 58,90 XLON 05002050000068035-E0C4R6C3hOCg20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:27:41 59 58,90 XLON 05002050000068370-E0C4R6C3hOG620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:28:52 65 58,90 BATE 40022400200109971-20000P6X20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:30:11 70 58,90 CHIX 24042240400069003-120001CE320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:30:51 38 58,90 XLON 05002050000068370-E0C4R6C3hUDb20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:30:51 25 58,90 BATE 40022400200109971-20000PGC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:30:51 17 58,90 XLON 05002050000068417-E0C4R6C3hUDf20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:30:51 19 58,90 XLON 05002050000068417-E0C4R6C3hUDd20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:32:47 47 58,90 BATE 24022240200114124-20000PNL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:32:47 49 58,90 XLON 07002070000071224-E0C4R6C3hXe920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:32:47 43 58,90 XLON 07002070000071224-E0C4R6C3hXeB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:33:22 44 58,80 XLON 07002070000054162-E0C4R6C3hYxv20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:34:45 54 58,80 BATE 24022240200113103-20000PW820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:34:45 50 58,80 TRQX 08002080000101317-E0C4R6X9mLrl20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:35:51 67 58,60 CHIX 24042240400042774-120001DSJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:26 77 59,20 BATE 24022240200130065-20000SWY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:27 36 59,30 CHIX 40042400400080564-120001JJ120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:27 70 59,30 XLON 07002070000085543-E0C4R6C3iGyu20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:32 56 59,30 XLON 05002050000085235-E0C4R6C3iH9B20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:32 40 59,30 XLON 05002050000085235-E0C4R6C3iH9D20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 10:59:34 70 59,30 XLON 05002050000085282-E0C4R6C3iHG820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:00:31 62 59,20 XLON 07002070000085529-E0C4R6C3iIum20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:00:31 8 59,20 XLON 07002070000085529-E0C4R6C3iIuo20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:00:31 37 59,30 BATE 40022400200129104-20000T1F20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:05:32 47 58,80 XLON 05002050000076423-E0C4R6C3iRJ420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:05:32 43 59,10 BATE 40022400200129105-20000TS020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 42 59,00 BATE 24022240200135280-20000UAW20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 38 59,00 TRQX 08002080000121695-E0C4R6X9oNAf20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 59 58,80 XLON 05002050000089025-E0C4R6C3iX5J20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 17 58,80 XLON 05002050000076423-E0C4R6C3iX5H20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 4 59,00 TRQX 08002080000121695-E0C4R6X9oNAj20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:08:51 35 59,00 CHIX 40042400400084213-120001MB320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:09:54 56 58,50 XLON 07002070000091119-E0C4R6C3iYPj20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:20:27 46 58,80 BATE 24022240200125438-20000VIC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:20:27 86 58,80 BATE 40022400200144325-20000VID20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:20:39 10 58,50 XLON 05002050000091772-E0C4R6C3inx420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:21:52 9 58,80 BATE 40022400200144325-20000VNS20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:21:52 34 58,80 BATE 40022400200145378-20000VNT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 11:21:52 48 58,80 CHIX 40042400400079746-120001OYE20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:05:26 12 58,60 XLON 07002070000097055-E0C4R6C3jyIJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:28:57 2 58,80 BATE 24022240200194236-200013FH20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:12 42 59,20 XLON 07002070000135091-E0C4R6C3kUF420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:12 96 59,20 XLON 07002070000135091-E0C4R6C3kUF820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:12 116 59,20 XLON 07002070000135091-E0C4R6C3kUF620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:55 178 59,30 XLON 07002070000135103-E0C4R6C3kVG320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:55 5 59,30 BATE 24022240200203504-200013HH20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:29:55 5 59,30 BATE 24022240200203504-200013HG20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:34 14 59,80 BATE 24022240200210947-2000149920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:34 36 59,80 BATE 24022240200210946-2000149820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:34 38 59,80 BATE 40022400200209117-2000149720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:40 16 59,80 BATE 24022240200210947-2000149H20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:47 48 59,70 BATE 40022400200209109-200014A220221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:47 8 59,70 BATE 40022400200209109-200014A120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:38:47 35 59,70 BATE 24022240200210938-200014A020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:39:30 41 59,60 BATE 40022400200208925-200014BV20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:39:31 68 59,50 XLON 07002070000139790-E0C4R6C3khdC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:39:31 82 59,50 XLON 05002050000139774-E0C4R6C3khdA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:07 35 59,70 CHIX 24042240400129758-12000282J20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:08 85 59,80 XLON 07002070000145533-E0C4R6C3kv5m20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:08 80 59,80 XLON 07002070000145533-E0C4R6C3kv5o20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:09 132 59,80 XLON 05002050000145510-E0C4R6C3kv6G20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:09 11 59,80 XLON 05002050000145510-E0C4R6C3kv6L20221018



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:09 7 59,80 XLON 05002050000145510-E0C4R6C3kv6I20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 27 59,80 XLON 05002050000145522-E0C4R6C3kv7c20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 34 59,80 XLON 05002050000145522-E0C4R6C3kv7a20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 52 59,70 XLON 07002070000145456-E0C4R6C3kv7p20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 27 59,80 XLON 07002070000145547-E0C4R6C3kv7g20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 62 59,80 XLON 07002070000145547-E0C4R6C3kv7i20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 7 59,70 CHIX 24042240400129758-12000282P20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:10 113 59,70 XLON 07002070000145456-E0C4R6C3kv7n20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:12 66 59,50 XLON 05002050000140731-E0C4R6C3kvAk20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:49:12 32 59,60 CHIX 40042400400128803-12000282X20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 12:59:21 1 59,50 BATE 24022240200222365-200016FF20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:04 35 59,80 BATE 24022240200238857-200017XP20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:04 24 59,80 BATE 24022240200238858-200017XQ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:04 143 60,00 XLON 05002050000154996-E0C4R6C3lSLW20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:07 35 59,50 BATE 40022400200234019-200017Y520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:07 32 59,80 BATE 24022240200238859-200017Y320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:07 10 59,80 BATE 24022240200238858-200017Y220221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:07 40 59,50 BATE 24022240200232227-200017Y420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:12 45 59,50 XLON 05002050000140731-E0C4R6C3lSio20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:11:12 27 59,50 XLON 05002050000152978-E0C4R6C3lSiq20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:25 32 59,90 CHIX 24042240400153789-120002JVN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:25 35 59,90 CHIX 24042240400153788-120002JVM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:25 38 59,90 CHIX 24042240400153787-120002JVL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:26 303 60,00 XLON 05002050000164357-E0C4R6C3mAwZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:26 44 59,90 CHIX 24042240400153790-120002JVO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:27 181 59,80 BATE 24022240200262443-D20001BG220221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:27 13 59,90 CHIX 24042240400153790-120002JVS20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:27 135 59,90 BATE 40022400200260277-20001BG320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:27 16 59,90 BATE 40022400200260277-20001BG420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:31 19 59,90 TRQX 48002480000236072-E0C4R6X9x5dj20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:31 37 59,90 TRQX 08002080000249868-E0C4R6X9x5dV20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:31 35 59,90 TRQX 48002480000236071-E0C4R6X9x5dX20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:31 13 59,90 TRQX 48002480000236072-E0C4R6X9x5dZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:31 35 59,90 TRQX 08002080000249900-E0C4R6X9x5dl20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:32 89 59,70 TRQX 48002480000236098-E0C4R6X9x5eh20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:39:35 32 59,70 TRQX 48002480000236098-E0C4R6X9x5q120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:45:21 109 60,00 XLON 07002070000166265-E0C4R6C3mKCj20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 42 59,60 CHIX 40042400400147711-120002M3920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 33 59,60 BATE 24022240200267506-20001CIX20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 34 59,60 XLON 05002050000159685-E0C4R6C3mNhY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 40 59,60 XLON 07002070000159830-E0C4R6C3mNhW20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 36 59,60 CHIX 24042240400147674-120002M3A20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 33 59,30 BATE 40022400200261385-20001CIY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 33 59,30 TRQX 48002480000237042-E0C4R6X9xcKY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 33 59,60 XLON 07002070000162810-E0C4R6C3mNha20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:50 39 59,00 XLON 07002070000165969-E0C4R6C3mNiO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:47:54 32 59,00 CHIX 40042400400156766-120002M3O20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 13:51:09 37 59,80 BATE 40022400200268559-20001CX020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:37 26 59,80 BATE 24022240200271786-20001EQO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:37 38 59,80 CHIX 40042400400163515-120002QE620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:37 42 59,80 XLON 07002070000168275-E0C4R6C3miaj20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:37 36 59,80 XLON 05002050000171650-E0C4R6C3mial20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:37 9 59,80 BATE 24022240200271786-20001EQN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:39 25 59,80 XLON 05002050000172673-E0C4R6C3midT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:03:39 88 59,80 XLON 05002050000172673-E0C4R6C3midR20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:06:36 45 60,00 BATE 24022240200284033-20001F7K20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:07:16 48 60,00 BATE 24022240200284560-20001FBH20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:09:57 33 60,00 BATE 24022240200286380-20001FN720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:09:57 8 60,00 BATE 24022240200286380-20001FN620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:10:20 39 60,00 CHIX 24042240400168293-120002SCQ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:10:36 38 60,00 BATE 40022400200284317-20001FS420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:10:59 41 60,00 CHIX 40042400400168501-120002SI020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:11:00 112 60,00 XLON 07002070000175338-E0C4R6C3mtq520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:11:05 32 60,00 XLON 07002070000175350-E0C4R6C3mtu120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:12:16 29 60,00 BATE 40022400200285470-20001G1B20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:12:45 26 60,00 XLON 05002050000175587-E0C4R6C3mvyM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:12:45 26 60,00 XLON 05002050000175587-E0C4R6C3mvyO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:14:26 56 60,00 XLON 05002050000176147-E0C4R6C3mxaW20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:16:05 39 60,00 XLON 07002070000177173-E0C4R6C3mzav20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:17:45 38 60,00 XLON 05002050000177962-E0C4R6C3n2kg20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:19:26 37 60,00 XLON 07002070000178876-E0C4R6C3n5dO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:21:05 47 60,00 XLON 05002050000179650-E0C4R6C3n9NK20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:21:36 35 59,80 BATE 40022400200287347-20001HKA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:21:36 33 59,80 CHIX 40042400400166056-120002W1J20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:21:36 22 59,80 XLON 07002070000173418-E0C4R6C3nAJK20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:21:36 33 59,80 XLON 07002070000173418-E0C4R6C3nAJI20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:31:40 4 59,80 CHIX 40042400400180364-12000305320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:31:40 55 59,80 BATE 24022240200304870-20001JRR20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:35:20 50 59,80 XLON 05002050000185295-E0C4R6C3njpJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:36:36 42 59,80 CHIX 40042400400180364-1200033OT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:36:36 40 59,80 BATE 24022240200305578-20001LJJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:37:13 2 59,80 XLON 05002050000185295-E0C4R6C3npvp20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:37:13 53 59,80 TRQX 08002080000288878-E0C4R6XA1KFU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:38:55 54 60,80 BATE 40022400200309614-20001M4420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:41:36 62 60,80 BATE 40022400200312403-20001MXL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:42:16 23 60,90 TRQX 08002080000299185-E0C4R6XA1xe420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 14:51:11 5 60,90 TRQX 08002080000299185-E0C4R6XA2ySN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:09:46 35 60,90 TRQX 08002080000311504-E0C4R6XA53w120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:09:46 32 60,90 TRQX 48002480000286055-E0C4R6XA53vz20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:09:46 39 60,90 TRQX 08002080000312624-E0C4R6XA53w320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:33:51 37 60,90 TRQX 08002080000342754-E0C4R6XA7cw820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:33:51 39 60,90 TRQX 48002480000319902-E0C4R6XA7cw620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:33:51 30 60,90 TRQX 08002080000331387-E0C4R6XA7cwA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 66 60,90 TRQX 48002480000316286-E0C4R6XA7ffC20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 48 60,90 TRQX 48002480000323953-E0C4R6XA7ffG20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 38 60,90 TRQX 08002080000331387-E0C4R6XA7ffA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 38 60,90 TRQX 08002080000339319-E0C4R6XA7ffE20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 50 60,70 XLON 07002070000190736-E0C4R6C3qIN920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 50 60,70 XLON 07002070000190736-E0C4R6C3qINB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 52 60,80 BATE 40022400200364073-200020UO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 199 60,80 BATE 24022240200367300-200020UP20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:34:17 38 60,80 BATE 40022400200364074-200020UN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:35:43 52 60,70 BATE 40022400200364537-2000219G20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:35:46 25 60,70 XLON 07002070000214693-E0C4R6C3qLcR20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:43:47 75 60,70 BATE 40022400200364537-2000236620221018



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:43:47 36 60,70 BATE 24022240200368512-2000236720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:48:18 21 60,70 BATE 24022240200371164-200024D620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:48:18 61 60,70 BATE 40022400200365585-200024D520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:48:18 29 60,70 BATE 24022240200368512-200024D420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 108 60,70 BATE 24022240200371164-200025K020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 37 60,70 BATE 40022400200372642-200025KA20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 15 60,70 BATE 40022400200372643-200025KB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 57 60,70 BATE 24022240200371164-200025K720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 51 60,70 BATE 24022240200376777-200025K920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:53:00 5 60,70 BATE 24022240200371164-200025K820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 92 60,70 BATE 24022240200379344-2000264Y20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 52 60,70 BATE 24022240200385249-2000265320221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 37 60,70 BATE 24022240200379345-2000264Z20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 38 60,70 XLON 05002050000216148-E0C4R6C3qzxY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 411 60,70 XLON 05002050000220313-E0C4R6C3qzxa20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 34 60,70 BATE 40022400200372643-2000264X20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 37 60,70 BATE 40022400200385471-2000265420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 100 60,70 XLON 07002070000215211-E0C4R6C3qzxW20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 4 60,70 BATE 40022400200376801-2000265120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 120 60,70 XLON 07002070000220482-E0C4R6C3qzxc20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 58 60,70 XLON 07002070000214693-E0C4R6C3qzxU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 35 60,70 BATE 24022240200394229-2000265620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 100 60,70 BATE 40022400200372643-2000264W20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 7 60,60 CHIX 24042240400195659-1200046UN20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 14 60,60 CHIX 40042400400191218-1200046UF20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 15 60,70 BATE 40022400200385471-2000265520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 2 60,60 CHIX 40042400400191218-1200046UG20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 17 60,70 BATE 24022240200394229-2000265720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 37 60,70 BATE 40022400200376801-2000265020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 38 60,60 CHIX 40042400400193354-1200046UK20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 12 60,60 CHIX 40042400400197600-1200046UQ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 14 60,60 CHIX 40042400400191218-1200046UJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 36 60,60 CHIX 40042400400193355-1200046UO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 2 60,60 CHIX 40042400400191218-1200046UH20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 3 60,60 CHIX 40042400400191218-1200046UI20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 16 60,60 CHIX 24042240400195659-1200046UM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 44 60,60 CHIX 24042240400195659-1200046UL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:48 12 60,60 CHIX 40042400400197600-1200046UP20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:50 14 60,60 CHIX 40042400400197600-1200046VO20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:50 33 60,40 TRQX 08002080000346937-E0C4R6XA9vao20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:51 56 60,20 XLON 05002050000220314-E0C4R6C3r06b20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:51 72 60,20 XLON 05002050000220314-E0C4R6C3r07E20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:51 112 60,20 XLON 05002050000220314-E0C4R6C3r08020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:51 23 60,20 XLON 07002070000221308-E0C4R6C3r08420221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:51 36 60,20 XLON 07002070000221308-E0C4R6C3r08220221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:52 57 59,80 XLON 07002070000225289-E0C4R6C3r0BL20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:52 98 60,20 XLON 07002070000225290-E0C4R6C3r0A720221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:55:52 35 60,20 XLON 05002050000225085-E0C4R6C3r08p20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:57:20 32 59,80 BATE 40022400200392163-200026I920221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 15:57:37 105 59,80 CHIX 24042240400241390-1200047LQ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:02:06 104 59,80 CHIX 24042240400241390-120004A2X20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:06:49 113 59,80 CHIX 24042240400241390-120004COM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:07:52 101 59,80 CHIX 24042240400241390-120004DCE20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:11 32 59,90 CHIX 40042400400261147-120004HK020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:11 33 59,90 CHIX 40042400400261145-120004HJY20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:11 32 59,90 CHIX 40042400400261146-120004HJZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:16 9 59,90 TRQX 48002480000380044-E0C4R6XACAFU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:16 41 59,90 BATE 24022240200424258-20002BQ520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:16 50 59,90 BATE 24022240200424259-20002BQ620221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:16:58 8 59,90 TRQX 48002480000380044-E0C4R6XACFAk20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:40 136 60,00 XLON 07002070000236100-E0C4R6C3rpW220221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:41 133 60,00 XLON 07002070000236102-E0C4R6C3rpXB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:42 100 60,00 XLON 05002050000235812-E0C4R6C3rpYI20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:42 57 60,00 XLON 05002050000235812-E0C4R6C3rpYM20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:42 16 60,00 XLON 05002050000235812-E0C4R6C3rpcn20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:44 121 60,00 XLON 05002050000235822-E0C4R6C3rpgT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:44 52 60,00 XLON 05002050000235822-E0C4R6C3rpgZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:45 5 60,00 XLON 05002050000235843-E0C4R6C3rpij20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:46 141 60,00 XLON 05002050000235843-E0C4R6C3rpiy20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:48 173 60,00 XLON 07002070000236138-E0C4R6C3rplT20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:48 7 60,00 XLON 07002070000236138-E0C4R6C3rplR20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:49 46 60,00 XLON 07002070000236149-E0C4R6C3rpnm20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:50 1 60,00 XLON 07002070000236152-E0C4R6C3rpnx20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:50 88 60,00 XLON 07002070000236149-E0C4R6C3rpnv20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:51 2 60,00 XLON 05002050000235867-E0C4R6C3rpsU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:51 58 60,00 XLON 07002070000236152-E0C4R6C3rpsS20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:52 37 60,00 XLON 05002050000235868-E0C4R6C3rpud20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:52 198 60,00 XLON 05002050000235867-E0C4R6C3rpuZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:17:52 39 60,00 XLON 07002070000236160-E0C4R6C3rpub20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:18:09 41 60,00 TRQX 48002480000383186-E0C4R6XACMzk20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:18:17 38 60,00 BATE 40022400200423402-20002C7F20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:19:26 35 59,90 TRQX 48002480000380044-E0C4R6XACVwr20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:19:26 47 59,90 CHIX 24042240400262972-120004J3C20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:19:26 40 59,90 BATE 24022240200426103-20002CIJ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:19:26 42 59,80 TRQX 08002080000381699-E0C4R6XACVwx20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:20:13 42 59,70 XLON 05002050000236661-E0C4R6C3rv6Z20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:20:13 32 59,70 TRQX 08002080000406934-E0C4R6XACbs120221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:20:31 35 59,60 TRQX 48002480000385816-E0C4R6XACds820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:20:31 37 59,50 BATE 24022240200403359-20002CWB20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:20:31 55 59,60 CHIX 24042240400265836-120004JR020221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:25:35 34 59,50 TRQX 48002480000388075-E0C4R6XADCvc20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:25:35 5 59,50 XLON 07002070000237395-E0C4R6C3s7B820221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:27:55 38 59,60 BATE 24022240200440509-20002FIS20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:27:55 170 59,70 XLON 05002050000240960-E0C4R6C3sCh520221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:27:55 152 59,70 BATE 24022240200441382-20002FIU20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:27:55 119 59,70 CHIX 40042400400271973-120004OBZ20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 18.10.2022 16:27:55 9 59,70 TRQX 08002080000417371-E0C4R6XADRTI20221018
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:18:41 90 60,80 XLON 05002050000012901-E0C5A3fz97ch20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:25:15 92 60,80 XLON 05002050000015294-E0C5A3fz9O8x20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:26:03 54 60,40 BATE 40022400200015198-200008IY20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:30:01 74 60,40 XLON 07002070000017372-E0C5A3fz9azR20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:31:01 46 60,40 BATE 24022240200018595-200009C120221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:35:21 49 60,40 BATE 24022240200021266-20000A1420221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:36:01 9 60,40 XLON 05002050000019688-E0C5A3fz9sS920221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:36:01 17 60,40 XLON 05002050000019688-E0C5A3fz9sRw20221019



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:38:41 7 60,90 XLON 07002070000020789-E0C5A3fz9zLq20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:38:41 4 60,90 XLON 07002070000020789-E0C5A3fz9zLo20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:39:21 69 60,90 XLON 07002070000020960-E0C5A3fzA17D20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:44:21 76 60,90 XLON 05002050000022536-E0C5A3fzAAn620221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:45:57 95 61,00 BATE 40022400200027112-20000BCZ20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:50:22 93 60,90 XLON 07002070000025093-E0C5A3fzAMDF20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:50:25 41 60,80 XLON 05002050000024921-E0C5A3fzAMHO20221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 19.10.2022 08:53:47 28 61,00 BATE 40022400200033186-20000CF820221019
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:35:17 4 62,40 TRQX 48002480000119785-E0C5t1V0zosy20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 38 62,20 BATE 40022400200000991-200018T020221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 99 62,40 TRQX 08002080000143535-E0C5t1V11JJV20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 10 62,40 TRQX 08002080000143335-E0C5t1V11JJP20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 89 62,40 TRQX 08002080000143335-E0C5t1V11JJR20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 64 62,40 TRQX 48002480000137641-E0C5t1V11JJT20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:03 32 62,40 TRQX 48002480000119785-E0C5t1V11JJN20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:04 42 62,10 TRQX 08002080000250416-E0C5t1V11JNb20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 108 62,10 BATE 40022400200262346-200018XF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 96 62,10 CHIX 24042240400163494-120002BW420221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 79 62,10 TRQX 08002080000250416-E0C5t1V11M1h20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 30 62,00 XLON 07002070000002562-E0C5utIuecFM20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 10 62,00 XLON 07002070000002562-E0C5utIuecFK20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 38 62,10 TRQX 08002080000250446-E0C5t1V11M1j20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:42 34 62,10 CHIX 40042400400001077-120002BW320221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 13:54:46 17 62,00 BATE 40022400200262704-200018XP20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:00:46 55 62,40 TRQX 48002480000242167-E0C5t1V11mvJ20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:00:46 74 62,40 TRQX 08002080000254455-E0C5t1V11mvH20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:00:46 112 62,40 TRQX 48002480000241671-E0C5t1V11mvF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:00:46 167 62,20 BATE 24022240200265740-200019TN20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:00:46 92 62,20 BATE 24022240200265937-200019TM20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:32:54 20 62,40 TRQX 08002080000275443-E0C5t1V13xT020221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:32:54 33 62,40 TRQX 48002480000250736-E0C5t1V13xSy20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:35:00 53 62,40 TRQX 08002080000275443-E0C5t1V14Gq220221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:35:00 11 62,30 TRQX 08002080000278356-E0C5t1V14GqG20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:35:00 23 62,30 TRQX 08002080000278356-E0C5t1V14GqC20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:41:45 289 62,20 BATE 40022400200270000-20001HCH20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 107 62,20 BATE 40022400200303419-20001IFG20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 174 62,10 CHIX 40042400400168229-120002U9O20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 121 62,10 CHIX 40042400400168229-120002U9N20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 62 62,20 BATE 40022400200270000-20001IFC20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 193 62,10 CHIX 40042400400191311-120002U9P20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 49 62,20 BATE 40022400200291318-20001IFD20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 29 62,10 CHIX 24042240400192733-120002U9R20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 90 62,20 BATE 24022240200301807-20001IFF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 111 62,20 BATE 40022400200301346-20001IFE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:37 183 62,10 CHIX 24042240400192733-120002U9Q20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:46 84 62,20 BATE 24022240200307218-20001IGK20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:45:46 22 62,20 BATE 24022240200307218-20001IGL20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:46:02 139 62,20 BATE 40022400200307071-20001IID20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:46:07 47 62,20 BATE 40022400200307071-20001IIQ20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:55:42 239 62,20 BATE 24022240200308826-20001KS620221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:55:42 11 62,20 BATE 40022400200307071-20001KS520221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:55:42 36 62,20 TRQX 08002080000297439-E0C5t1V16pit20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:55:43 95 62,20 BATE 40022400200317444-20001KSE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 14:55:43 214 62,20 BATE 40022400200317444-20001KSD20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:09:25 111 62,20 BATE 40022400200317738-20001OLQ20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:09:25 59 62,20 BATE 24022240200318181-20001OLP20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:09:25 43 62,20 TRQX 08002080000304025-E0C5t1V18I2G20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:09:26 35 62,10 CHIX 24042240400200285-12000358320221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:10:01 26 62,20 BATE 24022240200333638-20001OQE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:10:01 76 62,20 BATE 24022240200333638-20001OQD20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:10:01 113 62,20 BATE 24022240200333638-20001OQB20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:10:01 5 62,20 BATE 24022240200333638-20001OQC20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:10:49 83 62,20 BATE 40022400200332780-20001OYE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:29:11 43 62,40 TRQX 48002480000320058-E0C5t1V1ATXS20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:29:11 37 62,40 TRQX 48002480000321407-E0C5t1V1ATXQ20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:29:11 53 62,40 TRQX 48002480000317619-E0C5t1V1ATXW20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:29:11 56 62,40 TRQX 48002480000316963-E0C5t1V1ATXU20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:35:26 93 62,20 BATE 40022400200342383-20001VCE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:35:26 16 62,20 BATE 40022400200341292-20001VCF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:36:01 83 62,20 BATE 40022400200341292-20001VIP20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:42:29 200 62,20 BATE 40022400200341292-20001X3G20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 52 62,20 BATE 24022240200366632-200020KW20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 135 62,20 BATE 24022240200359234-200020KU20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 55 62,20 BATE 40022400200361950-200020KV20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 52 62,20 BATE 24022240200368871-200020KY20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 43 62,20 TRQX 08002080000364426-E0C5t1V1DTpw20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 166 62,20 BATE 40022400200341292-200020KT20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 22 62,10 CHIX 24042240400200285-120003RIO20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:16 36 62,20 BATE 40022400200365444-200020KX20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:21 110 62,10 CHIX 24042240400200285-120003RJU20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:21 145 62,10 CHIX 24042240400211414-120003RJV20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:21 51 62,10 BATE 40022400200384301-200020LU20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:26 15 62,10 CHIX 24042240400211414-120003RKK20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:56:26 114 62,10 CHIX 40042400400213831-120003RKL20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:57:43 21 62,10 BATE 24022240200387400-200020ZF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 15:57:56 79 62,10 BATE 24022240200387400-2000210Y20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:02:40 46 62,10 TRQX 08002080000370575-E0C5t1V1EAE320221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:02:40 46 62,10 CHIX 40042400400244683-120003UWD20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:02:40 52 62,10 BATE 24022240200387400-200022E820221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:05:50 46 62,10 CHIX 40042400400244683-120003WHP20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 15 62,10 CHIX 40042400400244683-120003WJW20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 111 62,10 CHIX 40042400400244683-120003WJX20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 41 62,10 BATE 24022240200395019-200023BK20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 67 62,10 BATE 24022240200388750-200023BJ20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 16 62,10 BATE 24022240200387400-200023BI20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 6 62,10 BATE 24022240200387400-200023BH20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:02 94 62,00 BATE 24022240200385475-200023BM20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:12 59 62,00 BATE 24022240200385475-200023EE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:06:12 66 62,00 BATE 24022240200399668-200023EF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 36 62,00 CHIX 40042400400256981-120003ZYH20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 50 62,00 TRQX 08002080000391645-E0C5t1V1FAcL20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 88 62,00 BATE 24022240200399936-200025AC20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 50 62,00 CHIX 24042240400253138-120003ZYG20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 40 62,00 CHIX 24042240400253137-120003ZYF20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:13:15 159 62,00 BATE 24022240200399668-200025AB20221020



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:16:46 6 62,00 TRQX 08002080000393967-E0C5t1V1FWbE20221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:16:46 37 62,00 CHIX 24042240400260471-1200041Z020221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:25:19 37 62,20 BATE 24022240200428369-200029E820221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 20.10.2022 16:26:24 200 62,20 BATE 24022240200428437-200029X620221020
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:06:58 36 62,40 XLON 05002050000002011-E0C6bydqBMae20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:06:58 36 62,70 XLON 07002070000002025-E0C6bydqBMac20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:07:15 35 61,40 XLON 07002070000004897-E0C6bydqBN9Y20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:24:21 43 60,70 XLON 07002070000012257-E0C6bydqC9SP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:26:01 7 60,70 XLON 07002070000012840-E0C6bydqCDIo20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:26:01 32 60,70 XLON 07002070000012840-E0C6bydqCDIq20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:26:37 36 60,60 XLON 05002050000010248-E0C6bydqCEq220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:30:54 40 60,60 XLON 05002050000013969-E0C6bydqCPYb20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:37:39 33 61,00 XLON 07002070000014904-E0C6bydqCdEO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:43:26 40 61,00 XLON 05002050000016062-E0C6bydqCmJu20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:48:04 43 61,00 XLON 07002070000018179-E0C6bydqCwjd20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:56:01 45 60,90 XLON 05002050000020317-E0C6bydqDEYY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 08:58:31 33 60,60 XLON 05002050000014541-E0C6bydqDKjm20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:04:45 56 60,60 XLON 05002050000021443-E0C6bydqDaOB20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:07:33 50 60,60 XLON 07002070000024220-E0C6bydqDioD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:08:06 50 60,60 XLON 05002050000024753-E0C6bydqDkIR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:09:21 43 60,60 XLON 05002050000025360-E0C6bydqDnGN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:09:33 43 60,40 XLON 05002050000013687-E0C6bydqDnZ320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:21:39 48 60,10 XLON 05002050000029373-E0C6bydqEGja20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:26:56 41 60,00 XLON 05002050000018946-E0C6bydqET3S20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:26:56 41 60,10 XLON 07002070000030516-E0C6bydqET3D20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:27:51 27 59,50 XLON 07002070000031202-E0C6bydqEV1020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:29:17 16 59,50 XLON 07002070000031202-E0C6bydqEXgR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:29:17 53 59,40 XLON 07002070000029238-E0C6bydqEXhq20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:41:07 46 59,50 XLON 05002050000033903-E0C6bydqEx3h20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:42:43 33 59,20 XLON 05002050000035066-E0C6bydqEzts20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 09:42:43 50 59,10 XLON 05002050000031834-E0C6bydqEzu620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:05:49 10 59,20 BATE 40022400200065527-20000GY720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:06:07 116 59,40 XLON 05002050000040896-E0C6bydqFhUX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:06:43 21 59,40 BATE 40022400200066551-20000H2H20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:06:43 20 59,40 BATE 40022400200066551-20000H2I20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:07:48 35 59,40 XLON 07002070000041725-E0C6bydqFnFb20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:08:23 42 59,40 BATE 24022240200067416-20000HCA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:09:28 26 59,40 XLON 05002050000041933-E0C6bydqFrmK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:09:28 11 59,40 XLON 05002050000041933-E0C6bydqFrmM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:09:59 82 59,20 XLON 05002050000041466-E0C6bydqFu7Q20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:09:59 33 59,20 BATE 40022400200065527-20000HKE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:11:01 46 59,20 XLON 07002070000043314-E0C6bydqFvsu20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:11:10 36 59,20 BATE 24022240200068512-20000HL620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:12:41 43 59,20 XLON 07002070000044165-E0C6bydqFwcK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:14:21 43 59,20 XLON 05002050000044500-E0C6bydqFx6h20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:19:24 33 59,20 BATE 40022400200071311-20000IB420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:20:03 34 59,20 BATE 40022400200071595-20000IDO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:21:43 38 59,20 BATE 40022400200072353-20000IIT20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:31:01 37 59,70 BATE 24022240200076644-20000JDZ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:31:38 50 60,00 XLON 07002070000051348-E0C6bydqGZaA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:31:50 33 59,90 BATE 24022240200077059-20000JGV20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:31:50 50 59,90 XLON 05002050000050975-E0C6bydqGZuF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:33:00 8 59,80 CHIX 40042400400052473-1200012JY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 10:33:00 25 59,80 CHIX 40042400400052473-1200012JX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 10 60,50 CHIX 40042400400062486-1200019WG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 29 60,50 CHIX 40042400400062486-1200019WF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 29 60,50 CHIX 40042400400062486-1200019WE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200091905-20000N4U20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 29 60,50 CHIX 40042400400062486-1200019WD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200091905-20000N4W20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 46 60,50 BATE 24022240200091905-20000N4X20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:34 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200091905-20000N4V20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:38 26 60,50 TRQX 08002080000083747-E0C6byywNgDR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:05:38 21 60,50 TRQX 08002080000083747-E0C6byywNgDP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:07:14 37 60,50 BATE 40022400200092646-20000N9520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:07:16 8 60,50 CHIX 24042240400063573-120001A7B20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:07:16 29 60,50 CHIX 24042240400063573-120001A7A20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:08:54 23 60,50 BATE 40022400200093683-20000NCO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:08:54 17 60,50 BATE 40022400200093683-20000NCN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:11:03 38 60,50 BATE 24022240200095110-20000NHX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:11:03 2 60,50 BATE 24022240200095110-20000NHW20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:28 51 60,30 XLON 05002050000060879-E0C6bydqIHy120221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:28 73 60,30 XLON 07002070000061369-E0C6bydqIHy320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:28 34 60,30 BATE 24022240200094504-20000OBX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:28 40 60,30 CHIX 24042240400063565-120001CNI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:28 35 60,30 TRQX 48002480000084992-E0C6byywObCa20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:29 11 60,30 XLON 05002050000064723-E0C6bydqIHyW20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:29 67 60,30 XLON 05002050000064723-E0C6bydqIHyl20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:22:29 50 60,30 XLON 05002050000064723-E0C6bydqIHyZ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:23:23 40 60,50 BATE 40022400200102184-20000OEI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:27:43 33 60,50 BATE 24022240200104338-20000ORZ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:31:03 21 60,50 BATE 24022240200105814-20000OYD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:31:03 13 60,50 BATE 24022240200105814-20000OYE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:33:18 28 60,50 TRQX 08002080000097388-E0C6byywPAHn20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:33:18 21 60,50 TRQX 08002080000097388-E0C6byywPAHl20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:36:03 35 60,50 BATE 40022400200107654-20000PCS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:36:05 4 60,30 XLON 07002070000065200-E0C6bydqIcbP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:49:17 42 60,30 CHIX 24042240400073274-120001GE720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:49:17 6 60,30 CHIX 24042240400073274-120001GE820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:49:17 35 60,30 BATE 40022400200103104-20000Q4K20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 11:49:24 3 60,30 XLON 07002070000065200-E0C6bydqIttr20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 25 60,50 CHIX 24042240400085084-120001LGF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 29 60,50 CHIX 24042240400085084-120001LGD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 29 60,50 CHIX 24042240400085084-120001LGE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200129286-20000SE920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 46 60,50 BATE 24022240200129286-20000SE620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 8 60,50 BATE 24022240200129286-20000SEA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200129286-20000SE720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 54 60,50 BATE 24022240200129286-20000SE820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 77 60,50 TRQX 48002480000110919-E0C6byywRaYW20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:28 21 60,50 TRQX 48002480000110919-E0C6byywRaYU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:35 1 60,30 XLON 07002070000065200-E0C6bydqJfKy20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:17:35 2 60,30 XLON 07002070000065200-E0C6bydqJfKw20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:19:08 46 60,50 BATE 24022240200130180-20000SHT20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:19:08 32 60,50 CHIX 40042400400085154-120001LNX20221021



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:19:08 6 60,50 CHIX 40042400400085154-120001LNW20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:20:03 36 60,50 BATE 24022240200130820-20000SJU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:21:43 40 60,50 BATE 40022400200131260-20000SP720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:24:24 29 60,50 BATE 24022240200133381-20000SVO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:24:24 14 60,50 BATE 24022240200133381-20000SVN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:29:48 29 60,50 CHIX 40042400400088696-120001N6W20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:29:48 17 60,50 CHIX 40042400400088696-120001N6X20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:32:44 9 60,50 BATE 40022400200137122-20000TD620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:32:44 34 60,50 BATE 40022400200137122-20000TD520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:33:24 36 60,50 BATE 40022400200137488-20000TES20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:27 9 60,50 XLON 07002070000084590-E0C6bydqK5de20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:27 104 60,50 XLON 07002070000084590-E0C6bydqK5dc20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:27 325 60,50 XLON 07002070000084590-E0C6bydqK5dg20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:28 97 60,50 XLON 05002050000083937-E0C6bydqK5ee20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:28 61 60,50 XLON 05002050000083937-E0C6bydqK5eg20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:28 104 60,50 XLON 05002050000083937-E0C6bydqK5ea20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:28 90 60,50 XLON 05002050000083937-E0C6bydqK5ec20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:29 104 60,50 XLON 05002050000083941-E0C6bydqK5fJ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:29 79 60,50 XLON 05002050000083941-E0C6bydqK5fL20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:34:29 167 60,50 XLON 05002050000083941-E0C6bydqK5fN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:35:00 50 60,30 CHIX 40042400400076671-120001NWB20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:35:00 97 60,30 XLON 07002070000065200-E0C6bydqK6Jc20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:35:00 55 60,30 TRQX 08002080000114783-E0C6byywSdxs20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:57:06 104 60,50 XLON 05002050000089216-E0C6bydqKbVj20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:57:06 38 60,50 XLON 05002050000089216-E0C6bydqKbVn20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:57:06 20 60,50 XLON 05002050000089216-E0C6bydqKbVl20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:58:46 10 60,50 XLON 05002050000089527-E0C6bydqKdxQ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 12:58:46 42 60,50 XLON 05002050000089527-E0C6bydqKdxS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:00:26 34 60,50 XLON 07002070000090611-E0C6bydqKgrg20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:01:03 12 60,50 XLON 05002050000090058-E0C6bydqKhl020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:01:03 28 60,50 XLON 05002050000090058-E0C6bydqKhky20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:02:43 8 60,50 XLON 07002070000091133-E0C6bydqKkn320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:02:43 10 60,50 XLON 07002070000091133-E0C6bydqKkn520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:02:43 22 60,50 XLON 07002070000091133-E0C6bydqKkn720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:04:23 6 60,50 XLON 07002070000091456-E0C6bydqKnmo20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:04:23 27 60,50 XLON 07002070000091456-E0C6bydqKnmm20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:06:03 4 60,50 XLON 05002050000091308-E0C6bydqKrK420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:06:03 42 60,50 XLON 05002050000091308-E0C6bydqKrK620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:07:43 33 60,50 XLON 07002070000092344-E0C6bydqKtn620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:09:23 29 60,50 XLON 05002050000091978-E0C6bydqKvub20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:09:23 9 60,50 XLON 05002050000091978-E0C6bydqKvud20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:11:03 34 60,50 XLON 07002070000092881-E0C6bydqKy3t20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:12:43 36 60,50 XLON 07002070000093188-E0C6bydqL0fy20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:13:19 53 60,40 TRQX 48002480000137522-E0C6byywUpSf20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:23:32 28 60,10 XLON 07002070000095897-E0C6bydqLMc220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:23:32 37 60,10 BATE 24022240200154029-20000XC820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:23:32 6 60,10 XLON 07002070000095897-E0C6bydqLMbj20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:23:32 17 60,10 TRQX 08002080000137335-E0C6byywVUDd20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:23:32 17 60,10 TRQX 08002080000137335-E0C6byywVUDY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:39:20 38 60,10 BATE 40022400200165679-20000YWU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:39:20 56 60,10 BATE 40022400200168898-20000YWV20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:39:42 43 60,10 XLON 05002050000096523-E0C6bydqLnqy20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:39:42 6 60,10 BATE 24022240200174568-20000YXB20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:03 100 60,40 XLON 05002050000106694-E0C6bydqMKTB20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:03 1 60,40 XLON 05002050000106694-E0C6bydqMKT920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:03 225 60,40 XLON 05002050000106694-E0C6bydqMKTD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:03 204 60,25 BATE 40022400200182873-D200010MH20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:03 111 60,25 TRQX 08002080000169745-E0C6byywXoOM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 13:57:15 102 60,25 BATE 40022400200182997-D200010NS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:00:23 59 60,40 XLON 07002070000109515-E0C6bydqMXyy20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:00:24 54 60,25 BATE 24022240200185796-D2000119E20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:04:23 41 60,40 XLON 05002050000111550-E0C6bydqMv8I20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:04:23 33 60,40 XLON 05002050000111550-E0C6bydqMv8K20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:06:03 39 60,25 BATE 40022400200189092-D200012AW20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:09:23 57 60,25 CHIX 40042400400124975-E2000281R20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:12:03 56 60,25 BATE 24022240200193583-D200012ZL20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:12:03 2 60,40 XLON 07002070000115698-E0C6bydqNQNi20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:12:03 5 60,40 XLON 07002070000115698-E0C6bydqNQNm20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:12:03 70 60,40 XLON 07002070000115698-E0C6bydqNQNk20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:16:03 43 60,20 CHIX 24042240400128301-E20002ABD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:16:03 52 60,20 BATE 24022240200196015-D200013LV20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:16:03 54 60,30 XLON 05002050000116083-E0C6bydqNhG420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:16:38 42 60,20 TRQX 08002080000182204-E0C6byywa56120221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:16:42 36 60,20 CHIX 24042240400128580-E20002AHS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:17:18 36 60,20 TRQX 08002080000182602-E0C6byywa8oS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:17:43 36 60,20 BATE 40022400200196063-D200013RA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:17:43 62 60,30 XLON 05002050000116480-E0C6bydqNmcD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:18:22 40 60,20 CHIX 24042240400129293-E20002AX920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:19:23 36 60,20 BATE 24022240200198142-D200013WZ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:19:23 57 60,30 XLON 05002050000116829-E0C6bydqNs5420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:19:58 37 60,20 TRQX 08002080000184163-E0C6byywaNJw20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:20:02 33 60,20 CHIX 24042240400129992-E20002BAQ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:21:03 40 60,20 BATE 24022240200199170-D2000144F20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:21:03 37 60,30 XLON 07002070000117871-E0C6bydqNxEN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:21:42 33 60,20 CHIX 24042240400130635-E20002BPI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:22:43 40 60,30 XLON 05002050000117985-E0C6bydqO2gU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:22:43 33 60,20 BATE 24022240200199997-D200014CX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:23:22 38 60,20 CHIX 40042400400131171-E20002C9120221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:24:23 43 60,20 BATE 24022240200200750-D200014KL20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:24:23 39 60,30 XLON 05002050000118642-E0C6bydqO7Vz20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:26:03 11 60,30 XLON 05002050000119262-E0C6bydqOCHP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:26:03 21 60,30 XLON 05002050000119262-E0C6bydqOCHT20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:26:03 42 60,30 XLON 05002050000119262-E0C6bydqOCHR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:26:03 50 60,20 BATE 40022400200200638-D200014SY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:27:43 43 60,20 BATE 40022400200201325-D2000150420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:27:44 55 60,30 XLON 05002050000119973-E0C6bydqOHNn20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:28:18 43 60,20 TRQX 48002480000175484-E0C6byywb5Aw20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:29:23 33 60,20 BATE 24022240200203130-D2000155U20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:29:24 43 60,30 XLON 05002050000120547-E0C6bydqOLrK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:30:52 53 60,10 TRQX 08002080000163116-E0C6byywbP6w20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:30:52 38 60,10 XLON 07002070000101187-E0C6bydqOUCo20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:30:52 66 60,10 BATE 24022240200197042-200015LT20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:31:42 23 60,10 XLON 07002070000101187-E0C6bydqOb2N20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:31:42 46 60,10 BATE 24022240200204399-200015XN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:31:42 36 60,10 CHIX 24042240400134993-120002FN520221021



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:31:45 50 59,90 XLON 05002050000121754-E0C6bydqObEH20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:36:04 29 60,00 XLON 07002070000125647-E0C6bydqP2wM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:36:04 40 60,00 BATE 24022240200207590-200016YM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:37:25 37 60,00 CHIX 40042400400137422-120002J2120221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:37:25 33 60,10 CHIX 24042240400137644-120002J2020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:37:25 29 60,00 XLON 07002070000125647-E0C6bydqPBbk20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:37:44 52 60,10 XLON 07002070000126686-E0C6bydqPDMS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:38:43 59 60,00 BATE 40022400200208425-D200017NG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:39:25 60 60,10 XLON 05002050000126712-E0C6bydqPLTY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:41:04 48 60,10 XLON 05002050000127483-E0C6bydqPTct20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:42:44 63 60,10 XLON 07002070000129112-E0C6bydqPbfC20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:44:24 47 60,10 XLON 07002070000129883-E0C6bydqPjgF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:46:04 53 60,10 XLON 07002070000131155-E0C6bydqPtun20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:47:44 37 60,10 XLON 07002070000132071-E0C6bydqQ12720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:47:45 11 60,10 CHIX 24042240400143280-120002O1820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:47:45 23 60,10 CHIX 24042240400143280-120002O1920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:48:22 33 60,10 CHIX 40042400400143566-120002OB320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:49:24 41 60,10 XLON 05002050000132044-E0C6bydqQ8Yt20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:51:03 34 60,10 CHIX 40042400400144840-120002PH220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:51:04 43 60,10 XLON 05002050000132800-E0C6bydqQG6g20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:52:44 46 60,10 XLON 05002050000133706-E0C6bydqQOYG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:53:19 50 60,10 TRQX 08002080000203575-E0C6byywf59b20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:54:24 47 60,10 XLON 07002070000135665-E0C6bydqQYEj20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:56:04 56 60,10 XLON 05002050000135797-E0C6bydqQfC920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:57:14 33 60,00 BATE 24022240200222397-20001BOP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:57:43 39 60,00 CHIX 24042240400149019-120002SYT20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 14:57:44 49 60,00 XLON 07002070000137524-E0C6bydqQlXb20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:01:28 45 60,30 BATE 40022400200224230-20001CTX20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:02:05 61 60,40 XLON 05002050000139559-E0C6bydqR1n220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:02:15 46 60,40 BATE 40022400200224623-20001D0720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:02:44 39 60,40 XLON 05002050000139932-E0C6bydqR3tj20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:02:44 13 60,40 XLON 05002050000139932-E0C6bydqR3tl20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:03:55 45 60,40 BATE 24022240200226904-20001DHR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:05:35 40 60,40 BATE 24022240200228041-20001DVV20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:05:42 37 60,30 TRQX 48002480000195694-E0C6byywgkiC20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:06:04 72 60,40 XLON 05002050000142001-E0C6bydqRH9H20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:07:15 35 60,25 BATE 24022240200229191-D20001ED820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:07:55 10 60,10 TRQX 08002080000209673-E0C6byywh4kU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:07:55 34 60,10 CHIX 24042240400151360-120002YKS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:08:29 3 60,10 CHIX 40042400400154952-120002YRE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:08:51 5 60,10 TRQX 08002080000209673-E0C6byywhCLP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:08:51 39 60,10 CHIX 40042400400154952-120002YYF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:09:24 52 60,10 TRQX 08002080000209673-E0C6byywhGee20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:09:24 74 60,10 XLON 07002070000144990-E0C6bydqRVyR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:09:24 35 60,10 BATE 24022240200230155-20001ESQ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:09:41 34 60,00 CHIX 24042240400149874-120002ZAO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:09:41 46 60,00 BATE 24022240200223501-20001EUG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:10:36 50 60,00 BATE 24022240200231443-20001F0220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:11:04 68 60,10 XLON 07002070000145709-E0C6bydqRbqY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:12:15 40 60,10 BATE 40022400200230929-20001FBP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:12:44 69 60,10 XLON 05002050000145628-E0C6bydqRhiS20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:13:55 35 60,10 BATE 24022240200233387-20001FL020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:14:23 43 60,10 CHIX 40042400400157710-12000315920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:14:24 62 60,10 XLON 05002050000146364-E0C6bydqRnDq20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:16:04 46 60,40 XLON 05002050000147159-E0C6bydqRuZt20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:17:00 33 60,20 BATE 40022400200233838-20001G8Y20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:17:17 27 60,20 CHIX 40042400400159196-1200032JF20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:17:17 10 60,20 CHIX 40042400400159196-1200032JE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:17:17 37 60,20 BATE 40022400200234028-20001GAU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:18:44 55 60,20 XLON 05002050000148343-E0C6bydqS4e420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:18:44 2 60,20 XLON 05002050000148343-E0C6bydqS4dx20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:18:55 36 60,20 BATE 24022240200236678-20001GKP20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:18:59 32 60,20 TRQX 08002080000220796-E0C6byywiOmd20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:18:59 3 60,20 TRQX 08002080000220796-E0C6byywiOmR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:19:36 4 60,20 XLON 07002070000149436-E0C6bydqS7oY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:19:36 40 60,20 CHIX 24042240400160325-1200033GG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:20:01 47 60,20 XLON 07002070000149436-E0C6bydqS9Mr20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:20:35 40 60,20 BATE 40022400200236173-20001GZ420221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:20:38 46 60,20 TRQX 48002480000206938-E0C6byywibpM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:20:38 4 60,20 TRQX 48002480000206938-E0C6byywibpD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:04 40 60,20 XLON 07002070000150164-E0C6bydqSDdh20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:38 14 60,10 CHIX 40042400400159035-1200034IL20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:38 42 60,10 XLON 07002070000148748-E0C6bydqSGph20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:38 43 60,10 BATE 24022240200235564-20001H7320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:38 50 60,10 TRQX 08002080000219483-E0C6byywikDw20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:21:38 22 60,10 CHIX 40042400400159035-1200034IK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:22:44 5 60,10 XLON 07002070000150879-E0C6bydqSK4s20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:22:44 45 60,10 XLON 07002070000150879-E0C6bydqSK4q20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:31:04 77 60,00 XLON 05002050000154179-E0C6bydqSrBR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:31:05 98 60,00 BATE 24022240200246077-20001J5A20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:31:05 7 60,00 BATE 24022240200246077-20001J5920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:31:38 40 59,90 BATE 24022240200238938-20001J8P20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:32:44 35 60,20 XLON 05002050000155024-E0C6bydqSy9W20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:32:44 13 60,20 XLON 05002050000155024-E0C6bydqSy9Y20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:32:44 36 60,20 XLON 05002050000155024-E0C6bydqSy9a20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:33:15 40 60,20 BATE 40022400200246185-20001JG520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:33:55 39 60,20 BATE 40022400200246707-20001JJR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:34:06 34 59,90 CHIX 40042400400161447-1200039S920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:34:06 74 59,90 BATE 40022400200244307-20001JL220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:34:06 40 59,90 XLON 07002070000151690-E0C6bydqT2sj20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:36:35 33 60,10 BATE 40022400200249292-20001K6Q20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:36:36 14 60,10 CHIX 40042400400171045-120003B3J20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:36:36 19 60,10 CHIX 40042400400171045-120003B3K20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:36:36 3 60,10 CHIX 40042400400171045-120003B3I20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:37:04 49 60,10 XLON 07002070000158221-E0C6bydqTFjx20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:37:04 20 60,10 XLON 07002070000158221-E0C6bydqTFjv20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:37:44 4 60,10 XLON 05002050000157773-E0C6bydqTIat20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:37:44 47 60,10 XLON 05002050000157773-E0C6bydqTIav20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:38:15 43 60,10 BATE 40022400200251010-20001KHC20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:38:19 40 59,90 CHIX 40042400400169888-120003BQY20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:38:19 50 59,90 TRQX 48002480000220232-E0C6byywkuXf20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:38:19 33 59,90 BATE 24022240200250106-20001KIE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:38:19 40 59,90 XLON 07002070000157061-E0C6bydqTL1R20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:39:24 33 60,00 XLON 07002070000159308-E0C6bydqTPh520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:40:35 43 60,00 BATE 40022400200253374-20001KXP20221021



JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:41:04 33 60,00 XLON 07002070000160149-E0C6bydqTWs020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:42:44 14 60,00 XLON 05002050000160250-E0C6bydqTfK620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:42:44 10 60,00 XLON 05002050000160250-E0C6bydqTfK820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:42:44 13 60,00 XLON 05002050000160250-E0C6bydqTfKA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:43:15 37 60,00 BATE 24022240200258120-20001LHI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:44:24 6 60,00 XLON 07002070000161761-E0C6bydqTmpd20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:44:24 41 60,00 XLON 07002070000161761-E0C6bydqTmpb20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:45:35 46 60,00 BATE 40022400200258842-20001LX320221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:46:04 35 60,00 XLON 07002070000162576-E0C6bydqTuCU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:53:28 36 59,90 BATE 24022240200253379-20001NFQ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 15:57:01 27 59,90 BATE 24022240200269173-20001O2920221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:00:49 6 60,00 BATE 24022240200273048-20001OXU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:07:24 48 60,00 BATE 24022240200273048-20001QL520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 53 60,00 BATE 24022240200273048-20001QYH20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 34 60,00 TRQX 08002080000264568-E0C6byywooHO20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 37 60,00 TRQX 08002080000259496-E0C6byywooHM20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 44 60,00 BATE 40022400200281229-20001QYI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 89 60,00 XLON 05002050000168133-E0C6bydqVIcz20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 41 60,00 CHIX 24042240400185445-120003Q1S20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 35 60,00 TRQX 48002480000240268-E0C6byywooHK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 49 60,00 TRQX 48002480000237080-E0C6byywooHG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 33 60,00 CHIX 24042240400184825-120003Q1R20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 37 60,00 TRQX 08002080000256771-E0C6byywooHI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:02 41 60,00 CHIX 24042240400184824-120003Q1Q20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:03 90 60,00 CHIX 24042240400193242-120003Q2820221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:03 165 60,00 XLON 07002070000175601-E0C6bydqVIe020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:03 99 60,00 BATE 24022240200285102-20001QYN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:04 126 60,00 XLON 05002050000175036-E0C6bydqVIiV20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:04 90 60,00 BATE 40022400200282851-20001QZ020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:05 90 60,00 BATE 40022400200282870-20001QZK20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:05 135 60,00 XLON 05002050000175054-E0C6bydqVInU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:06 35 60,00 CHIX 24042240400193267-120003Q3F20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:06 35 60,00 CHIX 24042240400193266-120003Q3E20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:09:45 137 60,00 XLON 05002050000175387-E0C6bydqVLM620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:10:45 83 60,00 BATE 24022240200286683-20001RDE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:11:04 64 60,00 XLON 07002070000176754-E0C6bydqVQY120221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:11:45 40 60,00 TRQX 08002080000267119-E0C6byywp8ha20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:11:45 44 60,00 CHIX 24042240400194931-120003RF520221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:12:15 68 60,10 BATE 24022240200287978-20001RPR20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:12:24 29 60,10 CHIX 40042400400195320-120003RPI20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:12:44 82 60,10 XLON 05002050000177211-E0C6bydqVWst20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:13:22 36 60,10 CHIX 40042400400195962-120003SBD20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:13:55 83 60,10 BATE 40022400200287113-20001S3Z20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:14:24 89 60,10 XLON 05002050000178231-E0C6bydqVdjN20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:15:02 23 60,10 CHIX 24042240400197306-120003TA720221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:15:02 13 60,10 CHIX 24042240400197306-120003TA620221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:15:35 17 60,10 BATE 24022240200291149-20001SM220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:16:04 78 60,10 XLON 07002070000180202-E0C6bydqVlDZ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:16:35 40 60,10 BATE 24022240200292169-20001SVC20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:17:15 50 60,00 BATE 40022400200290617-20001T1F20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:17:44 70 60,00 XLON 07002070000181130-E0C6bydqVrHp20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:19:24 57 60,00 XLON 05002050000181564-E0C6bydqVwpa20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:20:13 43 60,00 CHIX 24042240400201508-120003WCU20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:20:28 79 60,00 BATE 24022240200296314-20001TYG20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:20:36 65 60,00 BATE 40022400200294066-20001TZJ20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:21:04 61 60,00 XLON 05002050000182734-E0C6bydqW2iq20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:22:15 53 60,00 BATE 40022400200295556-20001ULA20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:22:34 17 60,00 CHIX 24042240400203035-120003XYE20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:22:44 39 60,00 XLON 07002070000184561-E0C6bydqW8ol20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:23:56 50 60,00 BATE 24022240200299300-20001V1220221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:24:24 50 60,00 XLON 05002050000184891-E0C6bydqWDQ020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:24:55 104 60,00 BATE 40022400200297858-20001VE020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:24:55 149 60,00 TRQX 08002080000279341-E0C6byywqkIB20221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:24:55 120 60,00 CHIX 40042400400204330-120003ZE020221021
JSC KASPI.KZ GDR-REG S 21.10.2022 16:24:55 109 60,00 XLON 07002070000185795-E0C6bydqWFD720221021
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